
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 
101 

23. 

64. 

44 

23 

50 

64 

15 

41 

30 

30. 

22. 

73 

44 

34. 

50. 

70 

32. 

34 

5 

16 

16. 

Class 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

Name 
BUBI RT 

VGM TEAM 

DALTON TEAM 

TEAM 99 

Marco DE GIANNI 

Marjan MENCINGER 

Jože JANKOVEC 

Fabio COPPE 

FARFUGLIO RT 

SHQIPONIA 

Demiri DRITON 

SHQIPONIA 2 

Imran NESIMI 

Marcello RIDOLCI 

ZEROSTRESS  

ZEBRA TEAM 

Roman PRAŠNIKAR 

Francesco PELLIN 

Nicola PAVAN 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

IMEGA TEAM 

Best Tm 
1:39.788 

1:41.662 

1:42.937 

1:43.334 

1:45.102 

1:47.501 

1:48.511 

1:49.776 

1:49.803 

1:50.048 

1:50.498 

1:50.774 

1:51.101 

1:52.565 

1:54.517 

1:55.065 

1:55.990 

1:57.093 

2:05.322 

2:14.119 

2:19.924 

2:19.929 

Diff 

1.874 

3.149 

3.546 

5.314 

7.713 

8.723 

9.988 

10.015 

10.260 

10.710 

10.986 

11.313 

12.777 

14.729 

15.277 

16.202 

17.305 

25.534 

34.331 

40.136 

40.141 

Gap 

1.874 

1.275 

0.397 

1.768 

2.399 

1.010 

1.265 

0.027 

0.245 

0.450 

0.276 

0.327 

1.464 

1.952 

0.548 

0.925 

1.103 

8.229 

8.797 

5.805 

0.005 

2nd Best 
1:40.227 

1:42.683 

1:49.158 

1:44.650 

1:46.406 

1:47.799 

1:48.695 

1:50.716 

1:49.863 

1:50.209 

1:52.157 

1:51.277 

1:53.769 

1:57.080 

1:55.963 

1:56.232 

1:57.253 

1:59.451 

2:08.081 

2:29.100 

1:02:36.636 

1:02:36.638 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

BMW 1000 

BMW 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Ducati 1199 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.10.2015. 14:52:24 
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8th KING OF GROBNIK 2015. 
16.10.2015. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

16.10.2015. 09:00 


